
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 

 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

TTC 
1 

 

TTD 
1 
2 

 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

24 
48 

819 
21 

111 

15 
9 

22 
56 

68 
42 

986 
3 
6 

333 

46 

93 
95 

93 
99 

2 
14 
60 

93 
747 

66 
49 

Name 

Rhett Panter 
David Bradshaw 

Colton Cisneros 
Brendon Stewart 
John Howar 

John Calvin 
Tyler Mikesell 
Geoffrey Crockett 
Samuel Kapp 

Pithon Racing 
Jan Gerday 
Mike Bratsch 
Greg Gates 
Rod Sturgis 
Steve Friedrich 

John Butcher 

Trever Pope 
Phil Ulrich 

Ben Lamberson 
Erick Gerday 
Matt Hasara 
Robb Lentz 
Todd Green 

Mike Kresser 
Corey Brand 
Darin Jorgenson 
Wade Hall 

Class 

TT1 
TT1 

TT2 
TT2 
TT2 

TT3 
TT3 
TT3 
TT3 

TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 

TTC 

TTD 
TTD 

TTE 
TTE 
TTE 
TTE 
TTE 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.329 
1:36.733 

1:36.528 
1:38.946 
1:41.853 

1:41.286 
1:41.930 
1:43.064 
1:55.789 

1:43.250 
1:44.777 
1:46.767 
1:47.692 
1:48.608 
1:49.108 

1:47.234 

1:47.904 
1:49.374 

1:47.710 
1:50.105 
1:50.419 
1:50.691 
2:11.219 

1:34.147 
1:38.469 
1:38.613 
1:44.085 

Sponsor 

W as a t c h  Turb o Fac tory /  U t ah  C e rak ot e  
Makes &  Models/ Ignition Log ic 

Kapp 's European Service Center 

P ro Moto B illet/ Pithon  / Fastway 
Velocity Performance 
Instructor Codes 

Net Endeavor/ Inc. 

Velocity Performance 
Utah Valley University 

B o u n t i fu l  M a z d a /  T u r b o  L a b s /  LY F E  M o t o r s p o r t  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

NASA Utah - UMC West Track - Sept 2017 

SAT - TT All 

TT All final 

West Track 2.183 miles 


